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113. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 53

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$91.15 1T 452 Sugarwhizngun Peyton Langford 72.50 Peyton Langford
$91.15 1T 634 Gunnarickashay Owen Deary 72.50 Jody L Puno/Puno
$43.98 3T 300 Hot Hollywood Whizky Kent Ray Taylor 72.00 KRT/ MANN LLC
$43.98 3T 301 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Kent Ray Taylor 72.00 Kent Ray Taylor
$43.98 3T 369 Gunnabelectric Trinity Bell 72.00 Joetta Bell
$31.18 6T 105 Lil Sugar Man David Davidson 71.50 David Davidson
$31.18 6T 391 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 71.50 Kortney Staiger
$17.27 8T 229 Scootin Through Town Erica McKenna 71.00 Erica McKenna
$17.27 8T 707 Walla Walla Barbie Jeanne Mcnerney 71.00 Jeanne Mcnerney
$17.27 8T 721 Rootin Tootin Nite Wendy Elkins 71.00 Wendy Elkins
$17.27 8T 644 Lil Ruf Starlet Shea Gilson 71.00 Daniel Schloemer
$17.27 8T 584 Next Stop Chad Turner 71.00 Raeanna Thayn
$8.40 13T 582 Lil Dreamin Valentin Paje Zervas Turner 70.50 Nicolas Schmidlin
$8.40 13T 279 Spent It On Mylashes Cindy Sweigart 70.50 Cindy Sweigart
15T 362 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 70.00 Janice F Dickson
15T 158 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 70.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-
15T 328 Spookshootinwhizkey McKenna Clark 70.00 McKenna Clark
18T 645 Lil Electra Spark Jennifer L Ridgley 69.50 Jimca Ranch LLC
18T 643 Ss Wimp Thereltls Danielle Summer Royston 69.50 Danielle Summer Royston
18T 186 Spooks Big Bang Brian Aebly 69.50 Brian Aebly
18T 538 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 69.50 Jenny Bauman
22T 202 Wind Er Up Wimp Charlee Ann Mabey 69.00 Brad Mabey
22T 705 Gunna Go Topless Chris Smith 69.00 Chris Smith
22T 704 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 69.00 Chris Smith
22T 228 Goodtime General Kelley Thomas 69.00 Kelley Thomas
22T 176 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 69.00 Ann Shriver
27T 717 Black Gun Face Jill Fox Trimble 68.50 Jill Fox Trimble
27T 580 Howitsdun Eva M Johnson 68.50 Eva M Johnson
27T 390 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 68.50 Kortney Staiger
27T 401 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt
31T 483 Genuine 66 Alex Berthiaume 68.00 Alex Berthiaume
31T 533 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 68.00 Diane Stuart
31T 646 Fridee Spook Nancy Brugato 68.00 Nancy Brugato
34 144 Wimpys Spicy Chic McKensie K Phillips 67.50 McKensie K Phillips
35T 573 SsIm On Fire Keely Scalva 67.00 Keely Scalva
35T 585 A Starlight Inferno Chad Turner 67.00 Turner Performance Horses
37T 535 SixGuns Riley Halvorsen 66.50 River Run Ranch
37T 316 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 66.50 Lynda A Hardwick
37T 516 RunFuPanda Kitzel Farrah 66.50 Kitzel Farrah
37T 708 One Sensationaldream Jeanne Mcnerney 66.50 Jeanne Mcnerney
37T 583 Smart Chics Mobstar Paje Zervas Turner 66.50 Turner Performance Horses
42 147 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 66.00 Lisa McDowell
43T 283 Hf Flashin My Trash Chloe Hansen 65.50 Kristine Hansen
43T 198 Meteratthejuicebar Sarai Laney Williamson 65.50 Sarai Laney Williamson
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114. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 55

Nancy Brugato
Nichole L Millican
Anne Dunnam
Hilary E Porterfield
Jenna Marie Hornick

Riley Halvorsen

64.50
64.50
60.50
59.00
0.00
0.00

Nancy Brugato

Polly T Cooke

Anne Dunnam
Hilary E Porterfield
Jenna Marie Hornick

Kate J Halvorsen

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$114.71 1 634 Gunnarickashay Owen Deary 72.50 Jody L Puno/Puno
$57.36 2T 300 Hot Hollywood Whizky Kent Ray Taylor 72.00 KRT/ MANN LLC
$57.36 2T 301 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Kent Ray Taylor 72.00 Kent Ray Taylor
$57.36 2T 369 Gunnabelectric Trinity Bell 72.00 Joetta Bell
$37.41 5T 391 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 71.50 Kortney Staiger
$37.41 5T 575 Gotta Magic Gun Heather Dawn Ronek 71.50 Heather Dawn Ronek
$27.43 7T 644 Lil Ruf Starlet Shea Gilson 71.00 Daniel Schloemer
$27.43 7T 584 Next Stop Chad Turner 71.00 Raeanna Thayn
$17.46 9T 576 Tinseltown N Gunz Diana C Duffey 70.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC
$17.46 9T 266 Hf Got Milk Graceann Hendricks 70.50 Stacy Erickson
$17.46 9T 279 Spent It On Mylashes Cindy Sweigart 70.50 Cindy Sweigart
$9.98 12T 101 StickToYourGunz Karen Teets 70.00 Karen & Brian Teets
$9.98 12T 120 ShesaFlinn Whitney Peterson 70.00 Whitney Peterson
$9.98 12T 328 Spookshootinwhizkey McKenna Clark 70.00 McKenna Clark
15T 610 Come And Get Them Cyndi Gunzer 69.50 Cyndi Gunzer
15T 611 RufRuf Cyndi Gunzer 69.50 Cyndi Gunzer
15T 186 Spooks Big Bang Brian Aebly 69.50 Brian Aebly
15T 265 Justanothermoneyshot Stacy Erickson 69.50 Stacy Erickson
15T 538 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 69.50 Jenny Bauman
20T 202 Wind Er Up Wimp Charlee Ann Mabey 69.00 Brad Mabey
20T 367 Thevoodoothatudo Molly Thigpen 69.00 Scott Thigpen
20T 705 Gunna Go Topless Chris Smith 69.00 Chris Smith
20T 704 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 69.00 Chris Smith
20T 228 Goodtime General Kelley Thomas 69.00 Kelley Thomas
25T 580 Howitsdun Eva M Johnson 68.50 Eva M Johnson
25T 390 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 68.50 Kortney Staiger
25T 401 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt
28T 531 Whizkeygotmespinnin Elisabeth Faye Barr 68.00 Elisabeth Faye Barr
28T 281 Another Whizkey Bailie Weaver 68.00 Bailie Weaver
28T 403 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 68.00 Judy Mittenthal
28T 483 Genuine 66 Alex Berthiaume 68.00 Alex Berthiaume
28T 533 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 68.00 Diane Stuart
28T 318 Lovett Germaine F Davila 68.00 Germaine F Davila
34T 227 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 67.50 Shawn Martin
34T 144 Wimpys Spicy Chic McKensie K Phillips 67.50 McKensie K Phillips
36T 441 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Simning 67.00 Jennifer Simning
36T 573 SsIm On Fire Keely Scalva 67.00 Keely Scalva
36T 480 Spooks Dun Juice McKylie Ivie 67.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.
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36T 585 A Starlight Inferno Chad Turner 67.00 Turner Performance Horses
40 535 SixGuns Riley Halvorsen 66.50 River Run Ranch
41T 577 Hey Good Lookin Diana C Duffey 66.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC
41T 147 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 66.00 Lisa McDowell
43T 388 Gunnin For Berries Carson Spetka 65.50 Linda Wise
43T 283 Hf Flashin My Trash Chloe Hansen 65.50 Kristine Hansen
43T 131 Nvr Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 65.50 Dorothy Wolf
43T 706 The Gangster In Town Francisco Pena 65.50 Francisco Pena
47T 132 See It My Way Lori Stephenson 64.50 Lori Stephenson
47T 192 Bueno Commander Nichole L Millican 64.50 Polly T Cooke
49 109 Claim Your Cash Casey Davidson 62.00 Casey Davidson
50 526 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 59.00 Hilary E Porterfield
51T 536 Colonelsmokingwiteout Riley Halvorsen 0.00 Kate J Halvorsen
115. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 29
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$60.42 1T 300 Hot Hollywood Whizky Kent Ray Taylor 72.00 KRT/ MANN LLC
$60.42 1T 301 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Kent Ray Taylor 72.00 Kent Ray Taylor
$35.25 3 721 Rootin Tootin Nite Wendy Elkins 71.00 Wendy Elkins
$23.92 4T 576 Tinseltown N Gunz Diana C Duffey 70.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC
$23.92 4T 279 Spent It On Mylashes Cindy Sweigart 70.50 Cindy Sweigart
$17.62 6T 362 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 70.00 Janice F Dickson
$17.62 6T 158 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 70.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-
$6.29 8T 186 Spooks Big Bang Brian Aebly 69.50 Brian Aebly
$6.29 8T 265 Justanothermoneyshot Stacy Erickson 69.50 Stacy Erickson
10T 705 Gunna Go Topless Chris Smith 69.00 Chris Smith
10T 704 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 69.00 Chris Smith
10T 176 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 69.00 Ann Shriver
13T 438 This Gun Works Barry Byron 68.50 Barry Byron
13T 348 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 68.50 Kim Ruiz
13T 401 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt
16T 533 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 68.00 Diane Stuart
16T 318 Lovett Germaine F Davila 68.00 Germaine F Davila
18 227 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 67.50 Shawn Martin
19 316 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 66.50 Lynda A Hardwick
20T 577 Hey Good Lookin Diana C Duffey 66.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC
20T 147 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 66.00 Lisa McDowell
22 706 The Gangster In Town Francisco Pena 65.50 Francisco Pena
23T 132 See It My Way Lori Stephenson 64.50 Lori Stephenson
23T 192 Bueno Commander Nichole L Millican 64.50 Polly T Cooke
25 380 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 63.50 Audrey J Bowyer
26 378 Magnums Chic Dream Anne Dunnam 60.50 Anne Dunnam
116. NS RKMT: Rookie-Masters (Not NRHA) Go: 1 - Shown: 16
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$54.40 1 279 Spent It On Mylashes Cindy Sweigart 70.50 Cindy Sweigart
$37.60 2T 362 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 70.00 Janice F Dickson
$37.60 2T 158 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 70.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-
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